
Vegan Chinese 5-Spice 
Salad Dressing 
Featuring Starrier R (corn starch), Puris Pea 870  
Pea Protein and Non-GMO Soybean Oil

INGREDIENTS: Soybean Oil, Water, Sugar, Lemon Juice, 
White Distilled Vinegar, Corn Starch, Soy Sauce [Water, 
Wheat, Soybeans, Salt and Alcohol (to retain freshness)],  
Citrus Fiber, Salt, Potato Protein, Pea Protein, Granulated 
Garlic, Spices, Paprika

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains: wheat, soy 
May contain: dairy (milk), egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fin fish,  
and crustacea

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is 
no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your 
responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and 
Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.
The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, 
recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject 
to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of 
merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability 
in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2017 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
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Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container 
Serving size              2 tbsp (32g)
Amount per serving

Calories             120	
		  % Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g		 14%
	 Saturated Fat 1.5g	 8%
	 Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	 0%
Sodium 150mg	 7%
Total Carbohydrate 7g 	 3%
	 Dietary Fiber 0g	 0%
	 Total Sugars 6g
      Includes 5g Added Sugars	 10%
 Protein 0g	                                      16%	
Vitamin D 0mcg	 0%
Calcium 0mg		  0%
Iron 0mg 		  0%
Potassium 0mg	 0%

*	The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a 
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a 
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Made with Non-GMO Project 
Verified Soybean Oil


